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Roof Strategy Key
Roof Type Roof Type Roof Type

INEN B BN BN RERNE B

FT-D01 - Landscape over decking (L/G)

FT-DO02 - Attenuated decking areas (L/G)

FT-DO3A - Landscape on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-D0O3B - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-D03C - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3D - Gravel strip on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3E - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO4A - Attenuated and insulated decking 01 (U/G)
FT-D04B - Attenuated and insulated decking 02 (U/G)
FT-D04C - Attenuated and insulated planting 03 (U/G)
FT-DO05 - Insulated ground level terrace

FT-DO5A - Insulated UG terrace access

FT-DO06 - Residential large terraces

|| FT-DO08 - Concrete balcony
[0 FT-DO9 - Steel bolted balcony

[ FT-D10 - Extensive green roof

FT-D11 - Extensive green roof (attenuated)

.| FT-D12 - Aluminium tray roof

FT-D13 - Gravel roof

[ | FT-D14 - Lift / services overrun

|
|
|
|
i

]

FT-D15 - Lightwell decking - North Block

Other elements

Planter. Refer to the Landscape architect information.

Allotments. Refer to the Landscape architect information.

North

1:200

10m

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated
All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others

N

NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to
fabrication.
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.
All dimensions are to be checked on site and any discrepanices reported to
the Architect.

SSL - Structural Slab Level

SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed

FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant Specifications and
Consultant Drawings. Specific drawing information can be found under the
following drawing series:
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0020
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0400
1000
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2100
2200
2400
2500
2700
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3100

Site

3200

GA Plans & Reference Plans 3400

GA Elevations

GA Sections

3D Views

Fire Strategy
Substructure
Structure Coordination
External Walls
Internal Walls
Stairs and Ramps
Concrete Finishes
Roof

Curtain Walling
External Openings

3500
3600
4300
5000
6600
7300
7400
7500
7600
7700

Internal Openings
Metal Works
Suspended Ceilings
Balconies

Floors

Mainly Ducted
Mainly Electrical
Kitchen

Bathrooms

Cleaning and Maintenance
Storage and Cupboards

Entrances and Lobbies

SCH31 Residential Interior Finishes
SCH34 Communal Interior Finishes

Drawing to be read in conjunction with relevant 1000 Series Substructure drawings where
applicable and any discrepanices highlighted to the Architect for review.

Refer to LDA Landscaping Construction issue drawings for details/setting out/etc of proposed
Landscaping Strategy.

05 |10.07.19 |Key updated JG
04 | 03.07.19 |UG Communal garden attenuation layout updated. JG
03 |11.04.19 |Level 01 roofs added to layout. Updates as per revision clouds - Roof JG

hatches updated to reflect specific roof build-up variations and for added
clarity. Key updated to suit

02 |06.11.18

Construction Issue to 4P - Roof sub-types added for clarity. Roof Type JG
FT-DO7 removed. Extent of FT-D05 updated

01 [16.02.18

terraces as per client's

instruction.

General updates as per revision clouds. Planter removed from the

GF

- [13.10.17

Stage 04 Main Building Submission

GF
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(This drawing must be printed in colour)
Roof Strategy Key
Roof Type Roof Type Roof Type
FT-DO1 - Landscape over decking (L/G) FT-DO08 - Concrete balcony || FT-D15 - Lightwell decking - North Block
FT-D02 - Attenuated decking areas (L/G) FT-D09 - Steel bolted balcony Other elements
FT-DO3A - Landscape on insulated decking (U/G) FT-D10 - Extensive green roof | ] Planter. Refer to the Landscape Architect information.
FT-DO3B - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G) FT-D11 - Extensive green roof (attenuated) ] Allotments. Refer to the Landscape Architect information.
r—-r——"""""">"""""""""""">">"">"\"""""""”"™=" 1
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FT-DO3C - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3D - Gravel strip on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3E - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO4A - Attenuated and insulated decking 01 (U/G)
FT-D04B - Attenuated and insulated decking 02 (U/G)
FT-D04C - Attenuated and insulated planting 03 (U/G)
FT-DO5 - Insulated ground level terrace

FT-DO5A - Insulated UG terrace access

FT-DOG6 - Residential large terraces

DR ENERE

FT-D12 - Aluminium tray roof
FT-D13 - Gravel roof
FT-D14 - Lift / services overrun

FT-D16 - Concrete paviours (to roof level only)
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1:200

10m

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated
All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others

N

NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to
fabrication.
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.
All dimensions are to be checked on site and any discrepanices reported to
the Architect.

SSL — Structural Slab Level

SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed

FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant Specifications and
Consultant Drawings. Specific drawing information can be found under the
following drawing series:
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GA Plans & Reference Plans

GA Elevations
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Curtain Walling
External Openings

3200
3400
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3600
4300
5000
6600
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7600
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Internal

Openings

Metal Works
Suspended Ceilings
Balconies

Floors

Mainly Ducted
Mainly Electrical

Kitchen

Bathrooms
Cleaning and Maintenance
Storage and Cupboards

Entrances and Lobbies

SCH31 Residential Interior Finishes
SCH34 Communal Interior Finishes

Landscaping elements are shown indicatively only - Refer to LDA
information for element types / setting out / details / etc

-
| Refer to Cudd Bentley information for specs of bollards and relevant
| technical/direction of light spread/etc output of each

04 |29.11.19

added.

As instructed by Ardmore - Bollards and setting out dimensions from grid | JG

03 |25.10.19 |Indicative planters & allotment boxes added. JG

02 | 11.04.19 | Construction issue to 4P - LDA Landscaping provision works removed JG
for clarity. Key Updated. Balconies references to upper levels added.

01 | 16.02.18 |General updates as per revision clouds. Planter removed from the GF
terraces as per client's instruction.

- | 13.10.17 | Stage 04 Main Building Submission GF
REV | DATE | NOTES INT
3.14 The Record Hall, 16-16A Baldwin's Garden, London, EC1N 7RJ
t. 020 3176 8192 e. info@hutchinsonandpartners.com w. www.hutchinsonandpartners.com

JOB TITLE
Stanley Sidings, 101 Camley Street, Camden
DRAWING TITLE / LOCATION
Roof Strategy - Levels 6 & 5
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All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated

All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others
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LEVEL 09 & 10 %% LEVEL 07
05 |29.11.19 JG

As instructed by Ardmore - Bollards and setting out dimensions from grid

.| METALBALCONY TOLEVEL 10 LEVELS 08 METALBALCONY | | added.

04 |25.10.19 |Indicative planters & allotment boxes added. Fan Enclosure extent JG
updated.

03 | 11.04.19 |Construction issue to 4P - LDA Landscaping provision works removed JG
for clarity. Key Updated. Balconies references to upper levels added.

02 | 16.02.18 |General updates as per revision clouds. Planter removed from the GF
terraces as per client's instruction.

01 | 13.10.17 | Stage 04 Main Building Submission GF

(This drawing must be printed in colour) - 29.06.17 [Issue for information DV

REV | DATE | NOTES INT

STAGE 05 - CONSTRUCTION

Roof Strategy Key

HUTCHINSON & PARTNERS

3.14 The Record Hall, 16-16A Baldwin's Garden, London, EC1N 7RJ
FT-D15 - Lightwell decking - North Block t.020 3176 8192 e. info@hutchinsonandpartners.com w. www.hutchinsonandpartners.com

Roof Type Roof Type Roof Type

FT-D01 - Landscape over decking (L/G) FT-DO8 - Concrete balcony

FT-DO02 - Attenuated decking areas (L/G) FT-DO09 - Steel bolted balcony Other elements JOB TITLE

Stanley Sidings, 101 Camley Street, Camden

[ ]
FT-DO3A - Landscape on insulated decking (U/G) FT-D10 - Extensive green roof || Planter. Refer to the Landscape Architect information.
=

FT-D03B - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G) FT-D11 - Extensive green roof (attenuated) DRAWING TITLE / LOCATION
r-———FF—F~~—~ /7" >—"7""7r7er = 1
FT-D12 - Aluminium tray roof | () Bollards. Refer to the Services Engineers information. J Roof Strategy -Levels9 & 7

FT-D13 - Gravel roof

Allotments. Refer to the Landscape Architect information.
FT-DO3C - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)

FT-D0O3D - Gravel strip on insulated decking (U/G)

DRAWNBY | CHECKED | SCALE STATUS

FT-DO3E - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G) FT-D14 - Lift / services overrun DV GFV 1:200 @ A1/1:400 @ A3 STAGE 05

ORUONNERE

FT-DO4A - Attenuated and insulated decking 01 (U/G) FT-D16 - Concrete paviours (to roof level only) PROJECT DRAWING NO REVISION

FT-D04B - Attenuated and insulated decking 02 (U/G) 1 6022 01 AI— 2700 005 05

FT-D04C - Attenuated and insulated planting 03 (U/G) CLIENT

FT-DO05 - Insulated ground level terrace ﬁ
FT-DO5A - Insulated UG terrace access W

FT-DO06 - Residential large terraces Ardmore

1:200
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Roof Strategy Key

Roof Type
FT-DO01 - Landscape over decking (L/G)

FT-DO02 - Attenuated decking areas (L/G)

FT-DO3A - Landscape on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-D0O3B - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-D0O3C - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3D - Gravel strip on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3E - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO4A - Attenuated and insulated decking 01 (U/G)
FT-D04B - Attenuated and insulated decking 02 (U/G)
FT-D04C - Attenuated and insulated planting 03 (U/G)
FT-DO05 - Insulated ground level terrace

FT-DO5A - Insulated UG terrace access

OUNESRENRCEND

FT-DO06 - Residential large terraces

DR ENNNE

Roof Type

FT-D08 - Concrete balcony

FT-DQ9 - Steel bolted balcony

FT-D10 - Extensive green roof

FT-D11 - Extensive green roof (attenuated)
FT-D12 - Aluminium tray roof

FT-D13 - Gravel roof

FT-D14 - Lift / services overrun

FT-D16 - Concrete paviours access walkway

Roof Type

FT-D15 - Lightwell decking - North Block
Other elements
Planter. Refer to the Landscape architect information.

Allotments. Refer to the Landscape architect information.

Granary Street

North

1:200

10m

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated

All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others

N

NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to
fabrication.
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions are to be checked on site and any discrepanices reported to

the Architect.

SSL — Structural Slab Level
SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed
FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant Specifications and
Consultant Drawings. Specific drawing information can be found under the

following drawing series:

0000 Site 3200 Internal Openings

0010 GA Plans & Reference Plans 3400 Metal Works

0020 GA Elevations 3500 Suspended Ceilings

0030 GA Sections 3600 Balconies

0040 3D Views 4300 Floors

0400 Fire Strategy 5000 Mainly Ducted

1000  Substructure 6600 Mainly Electrical

2000  Structure Coordination 7300 Kitchen

2100 External Walls 7400 Bathrooms

2200 Internal Walls 7500 Cleaning and Maintenance
2400 Stairs and Ramps 7600 Storage and Cupboards
2500 Concrete Finishes 7700 Entrances and Lobbies
2700 Roof SCH31 Residential Interior Finishes
3000 Curtain Walling SCH34 Communal Interior Finishes

3100 External Openings

04 |25.10.19 |Indicative planters added to terrace edge. JG
03 | 11.04.19 | Construction Issue to 4P JG
02 | 16.02.18 |General updates as per revision clouds. Planter removed from the GF
terraces as per client's instruction.
01 | 13.10.17 |Stage 04 Main Building Submission GF
- 129.06.17 |Issue for information DV
REV | DATE | NOTES INT
3.14 The Record Hall, 16-16A Baldwin's Garden, London, EC1N 7RJ
t.020 3176 8192 e. info@hutchinsonandpartners.com w. www.hutchinsonandpartners.com
JOB TITLE
Stanley Sidings, 101 Camley Street, Camden
DRAWING TITLE / LOCATION
Roof Strategy - Levels 11
DRAWN BY | CHECKED SCALE STATUS
DV GFV 1:200 @ A1/1:400 @ A3 STAGE 05
PROJECT DRAWING NO REVISION
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Roof Strategy Key
Roof Type Roof Type Roof Type
FT-DO1 - Landscape over decking (L/G) FT-DO08 - Concrete balcony || FT-D15 - Lightwell decking - North Block

FT-DO02 - Attenuated decking areas (L/G)

FT-DO3A - Landscape on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-D03B - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-D0O3C - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3D - Gravel strip on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO3E - Granite Paving on insulated decking (U/G)
FT-DO4A - Attenuated and insulated decking 01 (U/G)
FT-D04B - Attenuated and insulated decking 02 (U/G)
FT-D04C - Attenuated and insulated planting 03 (U/G)
FT-DO5 - Insulated ground level terrace

FT-DO5A - Insulated UG terrace access

OUNRSNNRRCENN

FT-DOG6 - Residential large terraces

DR ENERE

FT-DQ9 - Steel bolted balcony

FT-D10 - Extensive green roof

FT-D11 - Extensive green roof (attenuated)
FT-D12 - Aluminium tray roof

FT-D13 - Gravel roof

FT-D14 - Lift / services overrun

FT-D16 - Concrete paviours (to roof level only)

=
O

Other elements
Planter. Refer to the Landscape Architect information.
Allotments. Refer to the Landscape Architect information.

Bollards. Refer to the Services Engineers information.

North

1:200

10m

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated

All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others

N

NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to

fabrication.

All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.
All dimensions are to be checked on site and any discrepanices reported to
the Architect.

SSL — Structural Slab Level
SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed
FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant Specifications and
Consultant Drawings. Specific drawing information can be found under the
following drawing series:

0000 Site 3200 Internal Openings

0010 GA Plans & Reference Plans 3400 Metal Works

0020 GA Elevations 3500 Suspended Ceilings

0030 GA Sections 3600 Balconies

0040 3D Views 4300 Floors

0400 Fire Strategy 5000 Mainly Ducted

1000  Substructure 6600 Mainly Electrical

2000  Structure Coordination 7300 Kitchen

2100 External Walls 7400 Bathrooms

2200 Internal Walls 7500 Cleaning and Maintenance
2400 Stairs and Ramps 7600 Storage and Cupboards
2500 Concrete Finishes 7700 Entrances and Lobbies
2700 Roof SCH31 Residential Interior Finishes

3000 Curtain Walling

SCH34 Communal Interior Finishes

3100 External Openings

Note: Mansafe post arrangement to Level 09 South block as per on site
survey conducted by Ardmore following as-built conditions.

Landscaping elements are shown indicatively only - Refer to LDA
information for element types / setting out / details / etc

07 |29.11.19 |As instructed by Ardmore - N Block plant enclosure and handrail position | JG
shifted centrally. Indicative planters & allotment boxes & lighting bollards
added to lower levels. Photovoltaic panel removed from North block
following comments from sub-contractor

06 | 15.10.19 |Roof layout updated to reflect plant enclosure requirments JG

05 |20.08.19 | As instructed by Ardmore, roof layout updated to reflect on-site conditons | JG
to LO9 S Block and updated fan sizes - photovoltaic panels arrangement
updated to suit.

04 | 10.07.19 |Key updated. FT-D10 hatch updated for clarity. JG

03 | 03.07.19 |General arrangement updated - Photovoltaic panels and Mansafe JG
postionings updated. Extent of attenuated area updated. Space provision
for future kitchen extract fan added.

02 | 11.04.19 |Construction Issue to 4P JG

01 |13.10.17 |Stage 04 Main Building Submission GF

- 129.06.17 |Issue for information DV
REV | DATE | NOTES INT
3.14 The Record Hall, 16-16A Baldwin's Garden, London, EC1N 7RJ
t. 020 3176 8192 e. info@hutchinsonandpartners.com w. www.hutchinsonandpartners.com

JOB TITLE

Stanley Sidings, 101 Camley Street, Camden

DRAWING TITLE / LOCATION

Roof Strategy - Roof Plan

DRAWN BY | CHECKED SCALE STATUS
DV GFV 1:200 @ A1/1:400 @ A3 STAGE 05
PROJECT DRAWING NO REVISION

16022

01 AL 2700 016 07

CLIENT

A

Ardmore

© 2018 HUTCHINSON & PARTNERS Limited

02/12/2019 18:26:12


http://www.hutchinsonandpartners.com

1150
950

PPC coping and fascia to inner

420

face to manufacturer details

Exterior cement board

65

to 140 mm blockwork

50

30

220

140

30

DPC above cementitious

closing cavity.

50950 FFL - LEVEL 07

Fire Stop SP120 90mm

Brickwork 160 Ultima

Cavity Tray

Metal Handrail

Outline of planters to perimeter
of Communal Terraces, to

b Landscape Architect's details

or

Granite terrazzo paving slabs,
Silvestre Grey finish, supported
on pedestals and rails as required

9]
N~
Aﬁ
board
— Roof Build-ups, please refer to
'01 DT 2700 002'
[Te)
/ 7/ / ~
T
: i ok [To}
v - ©
P -
© DR
™ N
N~ - -
. _“ .'__ B — - < 5 B -
8 - i N -_' A 4, __q( Do '. < - _A S a LA
© . A, NP a S ey T
e > N R L N P! e ’ ] -
B . R a . s .
v ’ N L e .S A D <
’ 4.| ’ . & S a S, 2 ° N R A <
<‘—| -, T « . a2 a o - -
t II! o RN S N .‘_’_ L4 T4 ‘a 2 . ogh e
= . L4l ~ et NIRRT I
"N DU ‘ A AN . AR IR 2 . - - n o
I - @ @ . - ‘_4_,_~"-— ST e, ____‘_v~_4_ a . - B
- ae o - - A e g Y < o PR R ; . -
<l N R < N ; . - _\‘—_ a- -, » _,“’A_n s
‘l T 4 L4 RS s v S —' o _7_ RS ; <X A
qan Tt . R T SR -, e
"i e a8 B P B "Z~ _a- -
g T ) 4. T - N . - 2N
v‘l Toa. '. AR —_‘_A_ . - ‘-~4~4. e, L
] s . D W < D
I==——x=|
¢ )
NEN NEN Y
) 1
VARIES

0.1

1:5

0.25m

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated
All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others

N

NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to

fabrication.

All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.
All dimensions are to be checked on site and any discrepanices reported to
the Architect.

SSL — Structural Slab Level

SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed

FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant Specifications and
Consultant Drawings. Specific drawing information can be found under the
following drawing series:

0000 Site 3200 Internal Openings
0010 GA Plans & Reference Plans 3400 Metal Works
0020 GA Elevations 3500 Suspended Ceilings
0030 GA Sections 3600 Balconies
0040 3D Views 4300 Floors
0400 Fire Strategy 5000 Mainly Ducted
1000  Substructure 6600 Mainly Electrical
2000  Structure Coordination 7300 Kitchen
2100 External Walls 7400 Bathrooms
2200 Internal Walls 7500 Cleaning and Maintenance
2400 Stairs and Ramps 7600 Storage and Cupboards
2500 Concrete Finishes 7700 Entrances and Lobbies
2700 Roof SCH31 Residential Interior Finishes
3000 Curtain Walling SCH34 Communal Interior Finishes
3100 External Openings
01 |10.10.19 | Parapet Details updated to suit sub-contractors's proposals. LOG
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All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated

All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others
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NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to
fabrication.

All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions are to be checked on site and any discrepanices reported to
the Architect.

SSL — Structural Slab Level
SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed
FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)
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Natural granite stone slabs

by Hardscape. FFL: landscape architect finishes
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All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated

All dimensions to be verified on site before proceeding with the work
Any discrepancies to be notified in writing to Architect immediately
All boundaries indicative only and to be confirmed by others

NOTE

Contractor drawings and samples to be submitted for approval prior to
fabrication. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Architect.

All dimensions are in mm unless stated otherwise
All dimensions to be site checked prior to fabrication/construction

SSL — Structural Slab Level
SFL — Screed Floor Level — Top of the Screed
FFL — Finish Floor Level (including finish eg: carpet or tiles)

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant Specifications and
Consultant Drawings. Specific drawing information can be found under the
following drawing series:

0000 Site 3200 Internal Openings

0010 GA Plans & Reference Plans 3400 Metal Works

0020 GA Elevations 3500 Suspended Ceilings

0030 GA Sections 3600 Balconies

0040 3D Views 4300 Floors

0400  Fire Strategy 5000 Mainly Ducted

1000 Substructure 6600 Mainly Electrical

2000  Structure Coordination 7300 Kitchen

2100 External Walls 7400 Bathrooms

2200 Internal Walls 7500 Cleaning and Maintenance
2400 Stairs and Ramps 7600 Storage and Cupboards
2500 Concrete Finishes 7700 Entrances and Lobbies
2700 Roof SCH31 Residential Interior Finishes
3000 Curtain Walling SCH34 Communal Interior Finishes
3100 External Openings

All products and systems to be installed as per
manufacturers recommendations.

Drawing to be read in conjunction with relevant
U-value datasheets and NBS clauses

05 | 10.07.19 | Detail FT-DO3C updated - Screed removed JG
04 | 17.04.19 |Detail FT-D0O3B updated. Details FT-D03C / FT-DO3D & FT-DO3E JG
added. Paving depth updated. Sheet reformatted for clarity.
03 | 06.11.18 |Construction Issue to 4P - Detail FT-D07 removed. Details added for JG
clarity and updated with relevant insulation build-ups/finishes
02 | 16.02.18 | T-Sheets reference tags added. GF
01 | 13.10.17 |Stage 04 Main Building Submission GF
- | 17.05.17 | Stage 03 Main Building Pack GF
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